UWA - Nedlands FC 2023 Fee Schedule

Fees 2023 season Fee Breakdown

Playing category Full Fee UWA Club fee FW & FFA
Student

Womens State League $750 S635* $570.06 $179.94
Womens Amateurs $550 S475%* $370.06 $179.94
Womens Metro $510 S460* $330.06 $179.94
Womens Amateurs U21 $650 $555* $470.06 $179.94
Womens Amateurs U21 ( Age 16) $650 $552.31 $97.69
Womens Amateurs U21 ( Age 17 -18) $650 S545* $535.01 $114.99
Mens State League Professional $750 S650* $514.15 $235.85
Mens State League $650 S555* $470.06 $179.94
Mens State League U18 (Age 16) $270 $172.31 $97.69
Mens State League U18 (Returning) $270 $155.01 $114.99
Mens Amateurs $540 S470* $360.06 $179.94
Mens Metro $510 S460* $330.06 $179.94
Mens Metro (no coach) $420 S$375* $240.06 $179.94
Masters $495 $315.06 $179.94
Academy Junior Boys Under 14 $585 $487.31 $97.69
Academy Junior Boys Under 13 $585 $487.31 $97.69
Academy MiniRoos Boys Under 12 $585 $487.31 $97.69
Academy MiniRoos Boys Under 11 $585 $508.07 $76.93
Academy MiniRoos Boys Under 10 $585 $508.07 $76.93
Academy MiniRoos Boys Under 9 $585 $508.07 $76.93
Academy Junior Girls Under 16 $585 $487.31 $97.69
Academy Junior Girls Under 14 $585 $487.31 $97.69
Academy MiniRoos Girls Under 12 $585 $487.31 $97.69
Academy MiniRoos Girls Under 12 (Age 11) $585 $487.31 $97.69
Academy MiniRoos Girls Under 10 $585 $487.31 $97.69
MiniRoos Boys Under 12 $310 $212.31 $97.69
MiniRoos Girls Under 12 $310 $212.31 $97.69
MiniRoos Boys U10 & U1l S310 $233.07 $76.93
MiniRoos Girls U10 S310 $233.07 $76.93
MiniRoos Boys Under 8 & Under 9 $280 $203.07 $76.93
MiniRoos Girls Under 8 $280 $203.07 $76.93
Junior Boys U15-U16 (PSA Team) $250 $152.31 $97.69
Junior Girls U13 - U16 S410 $312.31 $97.69
Junior Boys U13 - U14 S410 $312.31 $97.69
MiniRoos Cluster U5-U7 $280 $203.07 $76.93
Joey Soccer $240 $240 NA
Joey & training $325 $325 NA

*UWA Student discount is 20% of club component



